GX9253
1 / 29
GX9253 Quad, 14-Bit, 80/105/125MSPS ADC
FEATURES
■ 1.8 V supply operation
■ Low power: 110 mW per channel at 125MSPS
■ SNR: 73 dB (to Nyquist)
■ DNL: ±0.75 LSB (typical)

Released Date: 2024/03/07
29 / 29
ORDERING GUIDE
Table 13. Order Information
Part No. Temperature Range Package
GX9253GDLUCY-80 -40 ~ 85℃ QFN-48
GX9253GDLUCY-
105
-40 ~ 85℃ QFN-48
GX9253GDLUCY-
125
-40 ~ 85℃ QFN-48
Customed packages are available
DECLARATION
The information above is for reference only and is intended to assist GXSC (Shenzhen) Technology
Co., Ltd customers in their design and development. GXSC (Shenzhen) Technology Co., Ltd
reserves the right to change the above information without prior notice due to technological
innovation.
Contact Us:
NAME：JESSE
EMAIL:service jesseli@gxschip.com
WECHAT: f40044269
FACEBOOK:GXSC
VK:@id836505054